Campeonato Saltos

i Comunidad de Madrid  Ji&d
® CLUB NUEVA CARTUJA-12.13DIC2020  Sewiaind

1,05 m
12 de Diciembre de 2020
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

7/ "
A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: None 09:15
yd
crondmetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P
1 INDIRA 132049 BOULET ALONSO, 96416 ES
INLINER / Elena
STERNENLEUCHTEN X MIGUEL FADRIQUE
STOLZENBERG / 2014 / BANON PUENTE /
FEMALE / CASTANA / HANN NONE
2 AMOR DE CANTALOBOS 144027 PARDO 269718 ES
z COROMINAS, José
ARKO LLL / MIRUSA X Ramon
INDORADO / 2012 / FEMALE / SEBASTIA MATEU
TORDA / ZANG JURADO / FINCA
CANTALOBOS
3 SUN-UP 137583 BANON PUENTE, 17315 ES
STANFOUR / AVELLA /2013 / Miguel F.
FEMALE / NEGRO / HOLST MIGUEL FADRIQUE
BANON BOULET /
TIMM PETERS
4 GOLIBRIA 137234 BELA KINDELAN, 16034 ES
BUSTIQUE / MURANO / 2011 Maria
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN / KWPN MARIA BELA
KINDELAN / NONE
5 ANKARA BK 135424 CORT LANTERO, 15887 ES
AVERNER N / NEFERTITI 77 X Luz
LACROS /2012 / FEMALE / EQUIVET
CASTANO / CDE VETERINARIOS SL /
ANA BECA
6 GRANDO DE KALVARIE 104412 BARTOLOME 274274 ES
CARTHAGO Z / WILMA DE VEGA, Ignacio
KALVARIE / 2006 / MALE / LUIS GARCIA
ALAZANA / BELGA CRISTOBAL / NONE
7 JE T'AIME D’PIPHINSON 127799 DIAZ RIBERA, Olga 123380 ES

JE T"AIME FLAMENCO /
ZHERMA /2011 / GELDING /
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

FUGANO VAN DE RISPEN
TOULON / KIRBY X LUGANO
VAN LA ROCHE /2004 /
GELDING / CASTANA / BWP

TILAK
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE /
NONE

COBRA VAN HET
BRUEGEL HOF
NONE / NONE / 2002 / MALE
/ TORDA / HOLST

EPSYLON
D’ARCHONFOSSE
CALVARO / HIVAGE X RIVAGE
DU PONCEL / 2010 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / BELGA

ABEDUL
VERCORS IV / LINGERE X POT
D'OR /2002 / GELDING /
ALAZAN / CDE

CORLEONE
CERO / MAIKA H / 2006 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / HOLST

CLARA G
BOABDIL G/ SIDRA G/ 2014
/ FEMALE / TORDO / HOLST

GROSS HAUPTSTADT
CALIDO | / ANDANTE | X
CAPITOL | / 2004 / MALE /
CASTANA / HOLST

L.A.C.

89138

130220

50124

137805

107821

116620

141978

41193

130059

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

OLGA DIAZ RIBERA /
DAVID MCDERMOTT

QUES MENA, Marfa

MARIA QUES MENA /
NONE

ZABALA FALCO,
Silvia
NONE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ DE
LLANO, José
Manuel
ALBERTO GALVEZ
PERALTA / NONE

DUBOST, Anne
ANNE DUBOST /
DECROLY - VAN

HOOLANT

TONDOREF,
Vanessa
RAMON LARA ORIA /
Y.MILITAR

RIDRUEJO TIMBAL,
Susana
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
NONE

CENTENERA
SAMPER, José
Antonio
MARIA BARRIOS
SERRANO / GIGUELA

LOPEZ CASTRO,
Fernando
ISIDORO MONTERO
FISHER /
FLEDDERMANN
HEINZ-THEO

MUGUIRO
MORENO, Gloria
MONICA HERNANDEZ-

*******

Comunidad
de Madrid

L.D.N.

36258

118065

118064

194499

36162

68145

4360

60214

252653
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

ABASAMUS
NONE / NONE / 2003 / MALE
/ TORDO / PR.A.

SIDRA G
CLARENCE C / UNIQUE X
CARETINO / 2011 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

KANDINSKY DES BRUMES

NARCOS II / URIE / 1998 /
MALE / CASTANA / SF

BAYO
NONE / NONE / 2007 / MALE
/ BAYO / NONE

ARKENESS
MANHATTAN / ORKENESS /
2005 / FEMALE / ALAZANA /
KWPN

CONMIRA PUIGROQ
CON AIR / BARONESS IV X
RANDO / 2006 / FEMALE /

CASTANA / HOLST

QUIDAMDEREVELOH
QUIDAMDEREVEL / OPERETTE
I X CHAMONIX / 2004 /
GELDING / CASTANO / HOLST

PHILADELPHIA
LOCATO / ROXANA VEL / 2010
/ FEMALE / NEGRA / CDE

CORFU DE BARIAIN
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

130188

18471

158893

138564

132976

149546

133712

135282

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ABAD DE ARMAS /
NONE

MAZER BARRIOS,
Lenon
MARIA BARRIOS
SERRANO / GIGUELA

ESTEBAN
MOYANO, Lucia
JUAN IGNACIO
ALVAREZ FERMOSEL /
SANDRINE
FOURRIERE

VICENTE MARCO,
Hugo
BEATRIZ VERDASCO
SANDEOGRACIAS /
NONE

DEL CORRAL
ALBARRACIN,
Adriana
HEIDI DIEZ FICKER /
NONE

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Daniella
THEODOROS
KRAVVAS / NONE

BIDART RIDRUE]JO,
Mateo
M NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / NONE

SIERRA LOPEZ,
Nicolas
JUAN PEDRO
COLUCHO MERINO /
LOS 7 OLIVOS

RODRIGUEZ
PASTOR, Rafael
Y.SENORIO DE
BARIAIN S.L. / NONE

*******

Comunidad
de Madrid

L.D.N.

212636

232687

165391

261398

250251

261298

157483

156707

>3

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



www.secretariasecuestres.com
OO0 M@ SecEcuestres

Campeonato Saltos

Comunidad de Madrid

CLUB NUEVA CARTUJA- 12.13 DIC 2020

0os

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

FRIENDLY MARGOT
OPIUM DE TALMA / ORNELLA
DES HAYETTES X ADELFOS /
2015 / GELDING / CASTANA /

SF

BLACK ARROW
NERU / DONA URRACA / 2014
/ FEMALE / NEGRO / CDE

MICHAEL FOX
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / CRUZ

Cuco
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
GELDING / TORDA / NONE

FALCAO
NONE / NONE /2010 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / LUS

QUEEN TO CONQUER
CONCORDE / ACADEMY
ANGEL / 2004 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

MAUGHAM DE BUZALEN

EMILION / ELEGANCE X POOR

BOY /2009 / MALE / NEGRA /
CDE

CANA DE QUIJAS
PIER LUIGI / MA-CHAUCHINA
/2001 / FEMALE / TORDA /

AA.

VINTAGE DES ETANGS
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE /

L.A.C.

139965

144075

109724

119078

134746

107157

106141

41748

138099

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIiAZ SANCHEZ,
Diego
SUSANA SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ /
SANDRINE JOLY

MARIN MERINO,
Beatriz
ALMUDENA MERINO
GARCIA / NONE

FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO, Lucia
ALMUDENA DE
VELASCO RIEGER /
NONE

ARTIACH URRUTIA,
Alejandra
JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ
/ NONE

NICOLAS GARCIA-
MORENO, Paula
JOSE ANTONIO
NICOLAS MARTINEZ /
NONE

MARTIN BRIONES,
Emilio Miguel
JUAN MIRANDA

MUNOZ / LAURENT
GALLICE

RICO DE
SANTIAGO,
Antonio
JOSE ANGEL ROBLES
MARTINEZ / FINCA LA
ANGUILA

SABLAYROLLES
CENTURION, Olivia

VICENTE COMES
MARTINEZ / Y.QUIJAS

PORRAS
MARTINEZ-PITA,

*******

Comunidad

de Madrid
L.D.N. Pais
267217 ES
240369 ES
221503 ES
199100 ES
156078 ES
233122 ES
234177 ES
269466 us
163585 ES
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CLUB NUEVA CARTUJA: 12.13DIC2020  &c'Madrid
CABALLO (DOMRSAL) JINETE
HIRONDELLE DE SOULAT X Jimena

SEMOUR DE SAVINIA /2009 /
MALE / CASTANA / SF

JIMENA MARTINEZ-

PITA ZEMBORAIN /

HARAS DU GRAND
FOURCHAUD

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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